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Art
Return to: College of Liberal Arts (http://catalog.utep.edu/grad/college-of-liberal-arts/)

350 Fox Fine Arts Building 
Phone: 915.747.5181 
Fax: 915.747.6749 
artdept@utep.edu

Chair
David Griffin  (https://academics.utep.edu/Default.aspx?tabid=70104&ID=dfgriffin)

Professor
Antonio Castro (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=antcastro) 
Contact Information: antcastro@utep.edu; 915-747-5214 
Education: MFA, Temple University - Tyler School of Arts

David Griffin (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=dfgriffin) 
Contact Information: dfgriffin@utep.edu; 915-747-5941 
Education: MFA, University of Illinois at Urbana - Champaign

Associate Professor
Thomas Birkner (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=tabirkner) 
Contact Information: tabirkner@utep.edu; 915-747-7839 
Education: MFA, The Pennsylvania State University

Vincent Burke (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=vburke) 
Contact Information: vburke@utep.edu; 915-747-5176 
Education: MFA, Louisiana State University and A&M College

Anne Giangiulio (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=amgiangiulio) 
Contact Information: amgiangiulio@utep.edu; 915-747-8612 
Education: BA, Villanova University; MFA, Temple University - Tyler School of Art

Max Grossman (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=megrossman) 
Contact Information: megrossman@utep.edu; 915-747-7966 
Education: Diploma, The Blake School; BA, University of California-Berkeley; MA, Columbia University; M. Phil., Columbia University; Ph D, Columbia
University

Melissa Warak (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=mcwarak) 
Contact Information: mcwarak@utep.edu; 915-747-7849 
Education: BA, Vanderbilt University; MA, The University of Texas at Austin; Ph D, The University of Texas at Austin

Assistant Professor
Angel Cabrales (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=jcabrales) 
Contact Information: jcabrales@utep.edu; 915-747-8709 
Education: BFA, Arizona State University; MFA, University of North Texas

Heather Kaplan (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=hgkaplan) 
Contact Information: hgkaplan@utep.edu; 915-747-7849 
Education: Ph D, The Ohio State University

Lisa Novak (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=lvnovak) 
Contact Information: lvnovak@utep.edu; 
Education: Ph D, University of Georgia

Jessica Tolbert (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=jltolbert) 
Contact Information: jltolbert@utep.edu; 915-747-6813 
Education: BFA, Texas State University, San Marcos; MFA, University of Illinois at Urbana - Champaign
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2  Art

Assistant Professor of Instruction
Dina Edens-Perlasca (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=dpperlasca) 
Contact Information: dpperlasca@utep.edu; 
Education: MFA, New Mexico State University - Las Cruces

Nabil Gonzalez (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=nggonzalez) 
Contact Information: nggonzalez@utep.edu; 
Education: MFA, Rhode Island School of Design

Jacob Munoz (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=jmunoz8) 
Contact Information: jmunoz8@utep.edu; 
Education: MFA, New Mexico State University

Elisabeth Sommer (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=ewsommer) 
Contact Information: ewsommer@utep.edu; 915-747-8316 
Education: Ph D, University of Virginia

Professor of Instruction
Therese Bauer (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=tmbauer) 
Contact Information: tmbauer@utep.edu; 915-747-7840 
Education: MFA, Eastern Michigan University

Manuel Guerra (http://facultyprofile.utep.edu/default.aspx?ID=gumanuel) 
Contact Information: gumanuel@utep.edu; 915-747-5181 
Education: MFA, University at Albany (SUNY)
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